Licensed To: Townsville Sports Reserve Track - Site License

Place

01O DNk W~

W LI LW W LY W LI LW LW LY W W W DN DN NN NN NN NN o e e e e e e e
O O O O NI NP, PP PRRODDODDODIDODXVOIDNW W WNDODODONDANPR DM WN—~O VO

2023 Sally Pearson Shield - 28/01/2023
QSAC - State Athletics Facility
Team Rankings - Through Event 42
Combined Team Scores

Team

Tigers Athletics Club

Ipswich & District

Ignition

Gold Coast Victory

Qeii Track Club

Ashgrove Rangers

Mayne Harriers

University of Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coa
Darling Downs

Thompson Estate

Toowong Harriers

Gold Coast Run Co

Gold Coast Athletics

Sheldon Academy of Sport
Noosa Athletics Club
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Intraining

Maroochy

European Gold Athletics
Distance Culture Club
Jimboomba

Watts Athletics

Bundaberg

Athletics North QId

Athletics North

Qld Masters

Maryborough

Caboolture Athletics Club
Central Queensland

Deception Bay

Nudgee Athletics Centre
Border Striders

Aspley Athletics Club

Fast Track Athletics

Redlands Athletics

Blood Sweat & Beers

Cmb Running Academy
Grafton Athletics Club Inc

Qld Race Walking Club
Galeforce Running Squad
Brisbane Road Runners

Points

258
257
158
150
130
125
97
91
85
76
32
30
26
25
25
22
21
16
16
13
13
11
10
10
10
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Bramble Bay Runners & Walkers
Moreton Bay Road Runners

Team

Gold Coast Victorv
Tigers Athletics Club
TUIniversitv of Oueensland
Tenition

Asherove Rangers
Thomnson Estate

Gold Coast Athletics
Mavne Harriers

Darline Downs
Maroochv

Qeii Track Club

Gold Coast Run Co
Distance Culture Club
Bundabere

Inswich & District
Athletics North Old
Jimbhoomba

Noosa Athletics Club
TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Watts Athletics

Central Oueensland
Cabhoolture Athletics Club
Galeforce Running Sauad
Nudeee Athletics Centre

Team

Tigers Athletics Club
Inswich & District

Gold Coast Victorv
Asherove Rangers
Universitv of the Sunshine Coa
Mavne Harriers

Darlineg Downs

Qeii Track Club
Universitv of Oueensland
Tonition

Athletics North Old
Marvhorough

Athletics North
Decention Bav

Bramble Bav Runners & Walkers
Asnlev Athletics Club
0Old Race Walkine Club
Border Striders

Watts Athletics
Toowone Harriers
Distance Culture Club

Team

1
1

1,765.00

Points
2
77
47
40
26
22
18
16
15
14
12
12
11
10
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425.00
Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division

Points

89
36
30
29
22
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286.00
Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division

Points
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Inswich & District
Tenition

Qeii Track Club
Asherove Rangers

Tigers Athletics Club
Mavne Harriers

Darline Downs

Sheldon Academv of Snort
TUIniversitv of Oueensland
Intraining

Gold Coast Run Co

Gold Coast Victorv
Furonean Gold Athletics
TUniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Jimbhoomba

Noosa Athletics Club
Toowone Harriers

Gold Coast Athletics
Thomnson Estate

Watts Athletics

Redlands Athletics
Athletics North
Caboolture Athletics Club
Cmb Running Academv
Fast Track Athletics
Decention Bav

Maroochv

Team

Inswich & District

Qeii Track Club

Tigers Athletics Club
Tenition

TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Mavne Harriers

Darline Downs

Gold Coast Victorv
TUIniversitv of Oueensland
Toowonge Harriers
Asherove Rangers
Canterburv Tainans Athletics C
Watts Athletics

Nudeee Athletics Centre
Fast Track Athletics
Sheldon Academv of Snort
Asnlev Athletics Club
Redlands Athletics

Border Striders

Maroochv

Gold Coast Athletics

Team

Inswich & District
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410.00
Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division

Points

81
47
47
44
43
34
24
16
14
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386.00
Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division

Points

63
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11
12
12
12
12

16
16

16
16

Place

Place

Place

Tenition

Toowone Harriers

Qeii Track Club

Canterburv Tainans Athletics C
Noosa Athletics Club
TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Tigers Athletics Club
Thomnson Estate

Furonean Gold Athletics
Asherove Rangers

Border Striders

Sheldon Academv of Snort
Mavne Harriers

Caboolture Athletics Club
Gold Coast Victorv

TUIniversitv of Oueensland

Cmb Running Academv
Athletics North

Decention Bav

Team

Qeii Track Club

Combined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ Division

Team

Asherove Rangers

Inswich & District

Central Queensland

Blood Sweat & Beers
Moreton Bav Road Runners
Distance Culture Club
Watts Athletics

Gold Coast Victorv
Toowonge Harriers
TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Brisbane Road Runners
Grafton Athletics Club Inc

Combined Team Scores - Division Unknown

Team

Gold Coast Victorv
0Old Masters

Mavne Harriers
Inswich & District
Gold Coast Athletics
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191.00
Combined Team Scores - 9 PA Ambulant Division

Points

1

1.00

Points

19
15

—_— e N W

47.00

Points

19.00



